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SECTION 15—~ RATES AND CHARGES (CONT’D)

15.1.3.5 Originating Switched Access
15.1.3.5.1 Local Switching
15.1.3.6 Toll Free Data Base Access Service
Customer Identification
- Per Query
15.1.3.7

15.1.3.7.1 Tandem Switching

15.1.3.7.2 Tandem Termination

Originating
Terminating

15.1.3.7.3

Originating
Terminating
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Per Access Minute of Use

Toll Free Inter-Exchange Delivery Service

Tandem Transport per Mile

$0.036679

$0.005046

$0.000503

$0.000716 [T]
$0.000358 [T] [R]

$0.000004 [T]
$0.0000035 [T] [R]



