## SECTION 15 - RATES AND CHARGES (CONT'D)

15.1.3.5	Originating Switched Access		Per Access Minute of Use
	15.1.3.5.1	Local Switching	\$0.036679
15.1.3.6	Toll Free Data Base Access Service		
	Customer Identification - Per Query		\$0.005046
15.1.3.7	Toll Free Inter-		
	15.1.3.7.1	Tandem Switching	\$0.000503
	15.1.3.7.2	Tandem Termination Originating Terminating	\$0.000716 [T] \$0.000358 [T] [R]
	15.1.3.7.3	Tandem Transport per Mi Originating Terminating	\$0.000004 [T] \$0.0000035 [T] [R]

Issued: May 15, 2012

Effective: July 1, 2012

Issued by:

Vice President of Public Policy Level 3 Communications, LLC 1025 Eldorado Boulevard Broomfield, Colorado 80021